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Appendix 2A.  Participants from institutions in India. 
 
 
S.No. Name email id Institution

1 Sunil K Singh sunil@prl.res.in PRL

2 MM Sarin sarin@prl.res.in PRL

3 Ravi Bhushan bhushan@prl.res.in PRL

4 R Rengarajan rajan@prl.res.in PRL

5 Gyana Ranjan Tripathy gyana@prl.res.in PRL

6 Waliur Rahman waliur@prl.res.in PRL

7 Vineet Goswami vineetg@prl.res.in PRL

8 Supriyo Chakraborty supriyoc@gmail.com IITM

9 Anindya Sarkar anindya@gg.iitkgp.ernet.in IIT Kharagpur

10 Koushik Dutta kdutta@iopb.res.in IOP

11 Vikram V.Agadi ijms@niscair.res.in NISCAR

12 S K Das skd@nic.in MOES

13 P.M.Mohan pmmtu@yahoo.com Pondicherry Univ.

14 C.H.Sujatha drchsujatha@yahoo.co.in Cochin Univ.

15 A C Narayan a_c_narayana@yahoo.com Cochin Univ.

16 K. Sajan kuriansajan@yahoo.com Cochin Univ.

17 Busnur Manjunatha omsrbmanju@yahoo.com Mangalore Univ.

18 Moturi Sri Rama Krishna msriramakrishna@gmail.com Andhra Univ.

19 N S Sarma nssarma@rediffmail.com Andhra Univ.

20 S Chopra chopra@iuac.res.in IUAC

21 M Dileep Kumar dileep@nio.org NIO

22 Nagender Nath nagender@nio.org NIO

23 S Prasanna Kumar prasanna@nio.org NIO

24 P M Muraleedharan murali@nio.org NIO

25 V Ramaswamy rams@nio.org NIO

26 D Shankar shankar@nio.org NIO

27 Maria Hilda D. M. Joao joao@nio.org NIO

28 S Vijayan vijaygates@gmail.com NIO

29 D V Borole dnyan@nio.org NIO

30 P Divakar Naidu divakar@nio.org NIO

31 R Agnihotri ragnihotri@nio.org NIO

32 VVSS Sarma sarmav@nio.org, vvsarma@yahoo.com NIO - Vizag

33 R Ravindra director@ncaor.org NCAOR

34 Manish Tiwari manish@ncaor.org NCAOR

35 Anil Kumar anil@ncaor.org NCAOR

36 M Sudhakar sudhakar@ncaor.org NCAOR

37 Rahul Moahan rahulmohan@ncaor.gov.in NCAOR

38 N Khare nkhare@ncaor.org NCAOR

39 Lalu Raj lalucm@ncaor.org NCAOR

40 S Naik sushant@ncaor.org NCAOR
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Appendix 2B.  Participants from institutions outside India. 

 
 
 
   
 
 
 

S.No. Name email id Country

1 Xuchen Wang xuchenwang@ms.qdio.ac.cn China 

2 Dejun Gong dejun@ms.qdio.ac.cn China 

3 Toshitaka Gamo gamo@ori.u-tokyo.ac.jp Japan

4 Yoshiki Sohrin sohrin@icr.kyoto-u.ac.jp Japan

5 Masatoshi Yamada m_yamada@nirs.go.jp Japan

6 Ayako Okubo okubo@nirs.go.jp Japan

7 Joseph Nyingi Kamau jkamau@kmfri.co.ke Kenya

8 Kuria Ndungu kuria.ndungu@itm.su.se Sweden

9 Gregory de Souza desouza@erdw.ethz.ch Switzerland

10 W.S. Moore moore@geol.sc.edu United States

11 William J. Jenkins wjenkins@whoi.edu United States

12 Karen Casciotti kcasciotti@whoi.edu United States

13 Christopher Measures chrism@soest.hawaii.edu United States

14 Thomas M. Church tchurch@udel.edu United States

15 Katharina Pahnke kpahnke@ldeo.columbia.edu United States

16 James W. Moffett jmoffett@usc.edu United States

17 Robert Sherrell sherrell@marine.rutgers.edu United States

18 Matt Charette  mcharette@whoi.edu United States

19 Mark M. Baskaran baskaran@wayne.edu United States

20 Robert Anderson boba@ldeo.columbia.edu United States


